
VEDANTA LIMITED

VEDANTA LIMITED

PLANT MANAGEMENT OFFICE

VILLAGE – BHURKHAMUNDA

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH  2025

Emp Code 313386 Emp Name Sai Prasanna Kanugula

Department Financial Reporting Cost Center 2101AHFI00 PF No. ORBAM0010281000001
2359

Location LANJIGARH Designation Associate Manager ESI No.

Date of Birth 03-08-2000 Bank A/c No 305701001003 Pan No. HMAPK0246R

Date of Joining 02-05-2022 Gender F EPS No.

UAN 101826896852

Regime Type Old Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

BASIC

HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE

PERSONAL ALLOWANCE

PERFORMANCE PAY

UNIFORM ALLOWANCE

Monthly Production Incentive

HARDSHIP ALLOWANCE

Bonus ( Monthly instalment)

Leave Travel Allowance Monthly

Coin Adjustment

43,354.84

17,341.94

27,126.58

0.00

903.23

0.00

4,516.13

8,670.97

3,613.00

.31

5,71,354.84

2,28,541.94

3,57,489.58

2,60,000.00

11,903.23

49,465.00

59,516.13

1,14,270.97

47,613.00

.53

PROVIDENT FUND

PROFESSIONAL TAX

Vehicle Recovery

FOOD RECOVERY

RENT RECOVERY

OTHER DEDUCTION

MOBILE RECOVERY

INCOME TAX

Coin Adjustment

5,203.00

300.00

0.00

0.00

1,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

68,563.00

2,500.00

1,400.00

16,680.00

14,400.00

2,073.00

17.64

2,00,817.00

.58

Total Earnings 1,05,527.00  17,00,155.22 Total Deductions 6,703.00 3,06,451.22

    Net Pay :     Rs. 98,824.00

    In Words    Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Four Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 28.0
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