

VEDANTA LIMITED
VEDANTA LIMITED
PLANT MANAGEMENT OFFICE
VILLAGE – BHURKHAMUNDA

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025

Emp Code	313386	Emp Name	Sai Prasanna Kanugula		
Department	Financial Reporting	Cost Center	2101AHFI00	PF No.	ORBAM0010281000012359
Location	LANJIGARH	Designation	Associate Manager	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	03-08-2000	Bank A/c No	305701001003	Pan No.	HMAPK0246R
Date of Joining	02-05-2022	Gender	F	EPS No.	
UAN	101826896852				

Regime Type	Old Regime
--------------------	------------

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
BASIC	43,354.84	5,71,354.84	PROVIDENT FUND	5,203.00	68,563.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	17,341.94	2,28,541.94	PROFESSIONAL TAX	300.00	2,500.00
PERSONAL ALLOWANCE	27,126.58	3,57,489.58	Vehicle Recovery	0.00	1,400.00
PERFORMANCE PAY	0.00	2,60,000.00	FOOD RECOVERY	0.00	16,680.00
UNIFORM ALLOWANCE	903.23	11,903.23	RENT RECOVERY	1,200.00	14,400.00
Monthly Production Incentive	0.00	49,465.00	OTHER DEDUCTION	0.00	2,073.00
HARDSHIP ALLOWANCE	4,516.13	59,516.13	MOBILE RECOVERY	0.00	17.64
Bonus (Monthly instalment)	8,670.97	1,14,270.97	INCOME TAX	0.00	2,00,817.00
Leave Travel Allowance Monthly	3,613.00	47,613.00	Coin Adjustment	0.00	.58
Coin Adjustment	.31	.53			
Total Earnings	1,05,527.00	17,00,155.22	Total Deductions	6,703.00	3,06,451.22

Net Pay : Rs. 98,824.00

In Words Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Four Only.

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	3.0	28.0